
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
GAINESVILLE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199002130000
43610

02/13/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

278 759 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:754
Instr
#:19900213000
043940

199003050000
60100

03/05/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

281 190 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:186
Instr
#:19900305000
061170

199003050000
60200

03/05/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEARSE,
MARK R. &
LYNDA A

281 190 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:186
Instr
#:19900305000
061170

199003070000
62950

03/07/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOOD,
DONNA S.

281 528 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:524
Instr
#:19900307000
062800

199003120000
67210

03/12/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

282 24 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:205
Instr
#:19900209000
040560

199108120002
34840

08/12/1991
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEDBETTER
CHARLES B.&
LI

358 349

199207090001
35831

07/09/1992
01:21:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199206260001
23641

199207150001
41391

07/15/1992
03:20:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199206190001
16751

199207170001
43201

07/17/1992
10:33:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
, OF GEORGIA

199205060000
73551

199208060001
61151

08/06/1992
08:40:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206150001
11801

199208060001
62041

08/06/1992
01:21:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199204280000
63371

199208070001
64001

08/07/1992
01:49:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199208070001
63981



199209030001
89731

09/03/1992
02:16:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199209030001
89721

199210010002
18661

10/01/1992
11:29:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CABANISS,
ANTHONY B
SR

199210220002
43341

10/22/1992
02:43:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199210300002
52391

10/30/1992
11:57:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199210210002
42101

10/21/1992
02:42:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199210090002
29701

199211160002
70521

11/16/1992
11:16:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIARD,
BRADFORD
ALAN

199210290002
50511

199212100002
96461

12/10/1992
01:57:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199301220000
21801

01/22/1993
02:01:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199302020000
30701

02/02/1993
01:20:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199303050000
62131

03/05/1993
10:05:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199303050000
62121

199304060000
92521

04/06/1993
12:22:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO

199304010000
87461

04/01/1993
09:51:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199304140001
02931

04/14/1993
02:54:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199303240000
79001

199304210001
10831

04/21/1993
01:53:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199304210001
10821

199305120001
36701

05/12/1993
03:18:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP.

199305240001
47561

05/24/1993
08:46:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206230001
20791



199306100001
68341

06/10/1993
12:26:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199306100001
68331

199306280001
88641

06/28/1993
02:46:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199306280001
88631


