Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002130000 43610	02/13/1990 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	278	759			Bk Type:REAL Bk:278 Pg:754 Instr #:19900213000 043940	
199003050000 60100	03/05/1990 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	281	190			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:186 Instr #:19900305000 061170	
199003050000 60200	03/05/1990 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEARSE, MARK R. & LYNDA A	281	190			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:186 Instr #:19900305000 061170	
199003070000 62950	03/07/1990 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOOD, DONNA S.	281	528			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:524 Instr #:19900307000 062800	
199003120000 67210	03/12/1990 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	282	24			Bk Type:REAL Bk:278 Pg:205 Instr #:19900209000 040560	
199108120002 34840	08/12/1991 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEDBETTER CHARLES B.& LI	358	349				
199207090001 35831	07/09/1992 01:21:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORPORATIO N					199206260001 23641	
199207150001 41391	07/15/1992 03:20:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199206190001 16751	
199207170001 43201	07/17/1992 10:33:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION , OF GEORGIA					199205060000 73551	
199208060001 61151	08/06/1992 08:40:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199206150001 11801	
199208060001 62041	08/06/1992 01:21:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199204280000 63371	
199208070001 64001	08/07/1992 01:49:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199208070001 63981	

			1		1				
199209030001 89731	09/03/1992 02:16:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199209030001 39721	
199210010002 18661	10/01/1992 11:29:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CABANISS, ANTHONY B SR				
199210220002 43341	10/22/1992 02:43:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC				
199210300002 52391	10/30/1992 11:57:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP				
199210210002 42101	10/21/1992 02:42:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC			199210090002 29701	
199211160002 70521	11/16/1992 11:16:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIARD, BRADFORD ALAN			199210290002 50511	
199212100002 96461	12/10/1992 01:57:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC				
199301220000 21801	01/22/1993 02:01:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC				
199302020000 30701	02/02/1993 01:20:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP				
199303050000 62131	03/05/1993 10:05:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			199303050000 52121	
199304060000 92521	04/06/1993 12:22:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO				
199304010000 87461	04/01/1993 09:51:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK				
199304140001 02931	04/14/1993 02:54:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			199303240000 79001	
199304210001 10831	04/21/1993 01:53:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			199304210001 10821	
199305120001 36701	05/12/1993 03:18:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP.				
199305240001 47561	05/24/1993 08:46:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC			199206230001 20791	

199306100001 68341	12:26:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			199306100001 68331	
	02:46:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			199306280001 88631	